
Texas Commission on 
Environmental Quality

Atmospheric Analysis and Consulting, Inc.

2225 Sperry Ave.  
Ventura, CA  93003

1/31/2024Expiration Date:

Certificate: T104704454-23-15

2/1/2023Issue Date:

NELAP - Recognized Laboratory Fields of Accreditation

These fields of accreditation supercede all previous fields.  The Texas Commission on Environmental Quality urges customers to 
verify the laboratory's current accreditation status for particular methods and analyses.

Air & EmissionsMatrix:

Method

Analyte

EPA TO-14A
AB Analyte ID Method ID

1,1,1-Trichloroethane FL 5160 10312002

1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane FL 5110 10312002

1,1,2-Trichloro-1,2,2-trifluoroethane (Freon 113) FL 5185 10312002

1,1,2-Trichloroethane FL 5165 10312002

1,1-Dichloroethane FL 4630 10312002

1,1-Dichloroethylene FL 4640 10312002

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene FL 5155 10312002

1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene FL 5210 10312002

1,2-Dibromoethane (EDB, Ethylene dibromide) FL 4585 10312002

1,2-Dichloro-1,1,2,2-tetrafluoroethane (Freon 114) FL 4695 10312002

1,2-Dichlorobenzene FL 4610 10312002

1,2-Dichloroethane (Ethylene dichloride) FL 4635 10312002

1,2-Dichloropropane FL 4655 10312002

1,3,5-Trimethylbenzene FL 5215 10312002

1,3-Dichlorobenzene FL 4615 10312002

1,4-Dichlorobenzene FL 4620 10312002

Benzene FL 4375 10312002

Benzyl chloride FL 5635 10312002

Carbon tetrachloride FL 4455 10312002

Chlorobenzene FL 4475 10312002

Chloroethane (Ethyl chloride) FL 4485 10312002

Chloroform FL 4505 10312002

cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene FL 4645 10312002

cis-1,3-Dichloropropene FL 4680 10312002

Dichlorodifluoromethane (Freon-12) FL 4625 10312002

Ethylbenzene FL 4765 10312002

Hexachlorobutadiene FL 4835 10312002

Methyl bromide (Bromomethane) FL 4950 10312002
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Atmospheric Analysis and Consulting, Inc.
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Ventura, CA  93003
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Certificate: T104704454-23-15

2/1/2023Issue Date:

NELAP - Recognized Laboratory Fields of Accreditation

These fields of accreditation supercede all previous fields.  The Texas Commission on Environmental Quality urges customers to 
verify the laboratory's current accreditation status for particular methods and analyses.

Air & EmissionsMatrix:

Methyl chloride (Chloromethane) FL 4960 10312002

Methylene chloride (Dichloromethane) FL 4975 10312002

Styrene FL 5100 10312002

Tetrachloroethylene (Perchloroethylene) FL 5115 10312002

Toluene FL 5140 10312002

trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene FL 4700 10312002

trans-1,3-Dichloropropylene FL 4685 10312002

Trichloroethene (Trichloroethylene) FL 5170 10312002

Trichlorofluoromethane (Fluorotrichloromethane, Freon 11) FL 5175 10312002

Vinyl chloride FL 5235 10312002

Xylene (total) FL 5260 10312002

Method

Analyte

EPA TO-15
AB Analyte ID Method ID

1,1,1-Trichloroethane FL 5160 10248803

1,1,2,2-Tetrachloroethane FL 5110 10248803

1,1,2-Trichloroethane FL 5165 10248803

1,1-Dichloroethane FL 4630 10248803

1,1-Dichloroethylene FL 4640 10248803

1,2,4-Trichlorobenzene FL 5155 10248803

1,2-Dibromoethane (EDB, Ethylene dibromide) FL 4585 10248803

1,2-Dichlorobenzene FL 4610 10248803

1,2-Dichloroethane (Ethylene dichloride) FL 4635 10248803

1,2-Dichloropropane FL 4655 10248803

1,3-Butadiene FL 9318 10248803

1,3-Dichlorobenzene FL 4615 10248803

1,4-Dichlorobenzene FL 4620 10248803

2,2,4-Trimethylpentane (Isooctane) FL 5220 10248803

2-Butanone (Methyl ethyl ketone, MEK) FL 4410 10248803

Acrylonitrile FL 4340 10248803

Benzene FL 4375 10248803
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NELAP - Recognized Laboratory Fields of Accreditation

These fields of accreditation supercede all previous fields.  The Texas Commission on Environmental Quality urges customers to 
verify the laboratory's current accreditation status for particular methods and analyses.

Air & EmissionsMatrix:

Bromoform FL 4400 10248803

Carbon tetrachloride FL 4455 10248803

Chlorobenzene FL 4475 10248803

Chloroethane (Ethyl chloride) FL 4485 10248803

Chloroform FL 4505 10248803

cis-1,2-Dichloroethylene FL 4645 10248803

cis-1,3-Dichloropropene FL 4680 10248803

Ethylbenzene FL 4765 10248803

Hexachlorobutadiene FL 4835 10248803

Methyl bromide (Bromomethane) FL 4950 10248803

Methyl chloride (Chloromethane) FL 4960 10248803

Methyl isobutyl ketone (Hexone) (MIBK) FL 4985 10248803

Methyl tert-butyl ether (MTBE) FL 5000 10248803

Methylene chloride (Dichloromethane) FL 4975 10248803

n-Hexane FL 4855 10248803

Styrene FL 5100 10248803

Tetrachloroethylene (Perchloroethylene) FL 5115 10248803

Toluene FL 5140 10248803

trans-1,2-Dichloroethylene FL 4700 10248803

trans-1,3-Dichloropropylene FL 4685 10248803

Trichloroethene (Trichloroethylene) FL 5170 10248803

Vinyl acetate FL 5225 10248803

Vinyl bromide (Bromoethene) FL 5230 10248803

Vinyl chloride FL 5235 10248803

Xylene (total) FL 5260 10248803
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	February 07, 2023
	Subject: Texas NELAP accreditation renewal
	Dear Dr. Parmar:



